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Urbanek M.
Fiala M.
Prihoda J.
Némec Z.
Zajic P.
Vyhnalik P.
Kobariova K.
Fabikova K.

Mecerodova L.

Myslin P.
Souralova
Mag.
Paulec T.
Brunclik M.

Sedlackova M.

Vitamvéasova
\"

Matyas Z.
Kalakaj P.
Klima J.

Mecerodova A.

Zavadilova J.
Sabacky P.
Jerdbkova Z.
Ruazicka H.
Souralova
Mar.

Tescan
Tescan
Tescan
Pojistovna

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Pojistovna
Kulata
Family team
Penaméci

Family team

Penaméci

Soosedi&kol.

Penaméci
Kulata
Tescan
Kulata

Penamaci
Family team

Soosedi&kol.

Pojistovna
Kulata
Pojistovna

Family team

290,0
270,0
254,0
246,0
240,0
235,0
235,0
234,0
232,0
213,0

212,0

212,0
209,0
209,0

196,0

195,0
190,0
186,0
183,0
179,0
178,0
172,0
171,0

166,0
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Nejlepsi ¢tyika 1.kola

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice

Urbanek M. Tescan 290
Fiala M. Tescan 270
Prihoda J. Tescan 254
Némec Z. Pojistovna 246
celkem 1060
Nej 1.kola 2.ligy
Tescan 1009 ZPRAVODAIJ
4 YA Ve [ Ve [e] A4
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.1
2.liga
TOP 2.ligy
Urbanek M. Tescan 290
Fiala M. Tescan 270
Pfihoda J. Tescan 254
TOP 2.ligy
Tescan 1009
Soosedi&kol. 863 .
Pojistovna s30 | 0000 - Rosice 25.9.2017-===---

Odlozena utkani

neuréeno
odlozeno z 25.10.2017 na neurc¢eno

Kfralice - Pijonyrky
Tescan — Pojistovna



2.]iga
1.kolo

Soosedi&kol. - Kulata 5: 1 863 : 792
Brunclik M. - Fabikova K. 0 : 1 209 : 234
Vyhnalik P. - Vitamvésova V. 1:0 235 : 196
Zavadilova J. - Jerabkova Z. 1:0 179 : 172
Zajic P. - Kalakaj P. 1:0 240 : 190
Tescan Penamaci 5 : 1 1009 : 820
Pfihoda J. - Sedlackova M. 1:0 254 : 209
Urbanek M. - Myslin P. 1:0 290 : 213
Fiala M. - Klima J. 1:0 270 : 186
Matyas Z. - PaulecT. 0 : 1 195 : 212
Pojistovna Family team 4 : 2 830 : 793
Kobéﬁové K. - Mecerodové L. 1:0 235 : 232
Sabacky P. - Souralova Mag. 0 : 1 178 : 212
Némec Z. - Souralova Mar. 1:0 246 : 166
Razicka H. - Mecerodova A. 0 : 1 171 : 183
Kralice Pijonyrky odlozeno

Tabulka

1
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Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Pojistovna
Family team
Penamaci
Kulata
Pijonyrky
Kralice

Pristi kolo:

2.kolo

4.10. 17:30 hod
4.10. 18:30 hod
4.10. 19:30 hod
4.10. 20:30 hod

1009
863
830
793
820
792
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PENAMACI - PIONYRKY
TESCAN — SOOSEDI
KRALICE - POJISTOVNA
FAMILY TEAM - KULATA

50 :
5,0 :
4,0 :
2,0 :
1,0 :
1,0 :
0,0 :
0,0 :

1,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
0,0
0,0
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